

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 116-117 of 2012 AND 1 and 2 OF 2013
in IA Nos. 116-117 of 2012
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5137-5150 OF 2012

KERALA UNIVERSITY FOR HELATH & SCIENCES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FAWAS AJMAL & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and modification of Court's Order dated 11.01.2013)

Date: 15/02/2013 These Applications were called on for
mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mentioned by Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.A. Noor Muhamed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications on Monday, the 18th February, 2013.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

| [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| COURT MASTER